
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
232 

12 

29 

46 

177 

205 

87 

201 

184 

169 

190 

260 

197 

86 

157 

24 

236 

70 

206 

3 

34 

193 

194 

47 

138 

101 

250 

98 

19 

132 

82 

178 

156 

139 

62 

162 

209 

130 

265 

48 

164 

57 

14 

Name 
PATURZO Vincenzo 

BIAGGINI Patrick 

COOMBS Ralph 

MOSS John 

BARRACO Francesco 

BANDIERA Davide 

MOORE Francis 

DE DONATO Saverio 

BUZZONI Maurizio 

MOONAN Scott 

CASINI Leonardo 

VAGNETTI Davide 

COZZOLINO Luigi 

MACCAGNANI Matteo 

FANTONI Giacomo 

CIVITA Carmine 

PILLAN Carlo 

CONRAD Gregory 

FAELLA Franco 

ANYZ Michael 

DIATSIDIS Dimitris 

CIONI Luca 

COLOMBO Andrea 

GILBERT Jonathan 

BOUSSIAS Sotirios 

PARRY Paul 

SCAPOLI Alberto 

PALUMBO Giulio 

BUMFORD Gary 

THEODOTOS Aristofanis 

MICHELL Paul 

BASILE Luciano 

GILARDENGHI Fabio 

WALSH John 

KNUCHEL Pascal 

LARGHI Luca 

FROSININI Francesco 

TEMPEST Adam 

VITALI Marco 

GODFREY Warren 

PASTORE Jean Pierre 

HUNTLEY Philip 

BINKS Richard 

Best Tm 
2:06.797 

2:07.315 

2:07.507 

2:07.508 

2:07.544 

2:07.935 

2:08.207 

2:08.376 

2:08.392 

2:08.425 

2:08.430 

2:08.512 

2:08.521 

2:09.038 

2:09.105 

2:09.232 

2:09.286 

2:09.390 

2:09.491 

2:10.036 

2:10.649 

2:10.667 

2:11.257 

2:11.472 

2:11.511 

2:11.551 

2:11.634 

2:11.703 

2:11.830 

2:11.942 

2:12.149 

2:12.219 

2:12.346 

2:12.897 

2:12.918 

2:13.005 

2:13.209 

2:13.274 

2:13.555 

2:13.640 

2:13.782 

2:14.462 

2:14.610 

In Lap 
3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

1 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.518 

0.710 

0.711 

0.747 

1.138 

1.410 

1.579 

1.595 

1.628 

1.633 

1.715 

1.724 

2.241 

2.308 

2.435 

2.489 

2.593 

2.694 

3.239 

3.852 

3.870 

4.460 

4.675 

4.714 

4.754 

4.837 

4.906 

5.033 

5.145 

5.352 

5.422 

5.549 

6.100 

6.121 

6.208 

6.412 

6.477 

6.758 

6.843 

6.985 

7.665 

7.813 

Gap 

0.518 

0.192 

0.001 

0.036 

0.391 

0.272 

0.169 

0.016 

0.033 

0.005 

0.082 

0.009 

0.517 

0.067 

0.127 

0.054 

0.104 

0.101 

0.545 

0.613 

0.018 

0.590 

0.215 

0.039 

0.040 

0.083 

0.069 

0.127 

0.112 

0.207 

0.070 

0.127 

0.551 

0.021 

0.087 

0.204 

0.065 

0.281 

0.085 

0.142 

0.680 

0.148 

Laps 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/09/2025 11:40:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 21 Settembre 2025 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice started at 11:17:16 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/09/2025 11:15 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

No. 
88 

149 

217 

155 

73 

109 

154 

114 

226 

94 

204 

15 

Name 
MORRISSEY Adam 

GLASGOW Andrew 

LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 

GERARD Oliver 

LOVETT Thomas 

RODRIGUEZ Alan 

GRAZIANI LABBE SOURI Francois 

SCHMIDT Joachim 

MONTELLA Massimiliano 

OGDEN David 

DI GANGI Fabio 

BITSANIS Dimitris 

Best Tm 
2:14.658 

2:15.084 

2:15.230 

2:15.267 

2:15.614 

2:16.699 

2:16.999 

2:19.035 

In Lap 
3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 
7.861 

8.287 

8.433 

8.470 

8.817 

9.902 

10.202 

12.238 

Gap 
0.048 

0.426 

0.146 

0.037 

0.347 

1.085 

0.300 

2.036 

Laps 
3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

1 
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